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INDIAN OFFICE.

FILES.

CAUTION!

Positively no papers to be
added to or taken from this
file, except by an employee of
the Mails and Files Division.

By order of

E. B. MERITT,

o —aid Asst. Commissioner.
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O. H. LIPPS, SureErvigoRr IN CHARGE

AYVE

ﬁoola DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR / /6(
8878-15 |
UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL 7
CARLISLE. PA. Feb. 10, 1915, U

Joe Muggins-
tranaportetion.
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The Honorable £ -
Commissioner of Indien Affairs,

Washington, D. C.

Sir:

Replying to nffice letter of ¥eb. 1, 1915, relative
to the claim of the lNorth "estern Company for the ticket
furnished Joe Muggins Nov, 1, 1913, from Valentine, Neb.,
to Carlisle, Pa., in the amount of £30.06, I am enclos-
ing herewith a letter just received from the above rail-
road company in which they state that they have received
a check from the Treasury Department in Washington in
payment for this ticket.

Very r=spectfully,




MARVIN HUGHITT,JR,, A.C.JOHNSON,
FrEIGHT TRAFFIC MANAGER. Passencer TRaFFic Mana,

THE NorTH WESTERN LINE

CHICAGO &NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY
CHICAGO,ST.PAUL, MINNEAPOLIS & OMAHA RAILWAY

TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT

1020 CHESTNUT STREET

D. M. Davis
GENERAL AGENT

PRiLASKERHIA, DA 2e 9th, 1915,
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ut‘. OIHO Lippﬂ, ‘;\ \‘:}‘ :
Supervisor in Charge, SN
United States Iadian School,
Cexiisle, Pa,
Dear Sir:=
Irn line with your letter of the 2ad we are returaing herewith
voucher for $30.06 covering ticket from Velentins, Neb, to Carlisle, Pa.
f wnished Joe Muggins, which we have certified, as stated in our letter
of the 28th. However, we received on that date check frum the Treasury
Department in Washington in paymeat for this ticket,
Yours truly,
/"cl—'a.:. - ;'-“-._-.___
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General Aﬁoﬂt .
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Joe Mugzins.
transportation.

FEB ~1 125
Hr. O. H, Lippse,

Supervisor in Charge Carlisle School. :

¥y dear Mr. Lipps: N R
The Office has received a letter from Mr,
Van Bergen, Auditor Passenger Accounts_ of the Chicago
and North Western Railway Company, January 22, report-
ing that you informed the Company that their claim for
$30.06 covering ticket 2258 No. 142, reading Valentine
to Carlisle, furnished to Joe Muggins, Nov. 1, 1913, was
forsarded to this Office on Hovember 27, 1914, .
There is no record of this claim having beesn

feceived here. Pleane report in regard to thnis matter

as soon as practicable.

Very truly yours,

" Siged) Co F, Bauke.

Second Assistant Commiscioner.

1-LP-28.
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2-24-14-15M.

CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY COMPANY

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT
W. F VAN BERGEN,

OFFICE OF AUDITOR PASSENGER ACCOUNTS
Auditor Passenger Aoaann!s
B. A, McMANUS,

Aasl‘aeant Auditor Passenger Accounts

In reply refer to R=32556 CHICAGO

Jan, 22, 1915
32780
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Indian office, : N
Washington, D C '
Gentlemen:-

We have been informed by Mr O H Lipps, Supervisor in
charge of Indian School at Carlisle, Pa

that C & N W claim
for $30.06 covering ticket 2258 No 142

reading Valentine to
Carlisle, furnished to Joe Muggins, Nov. 1, 1913, was forwarded

to your office on Wov. 27, 1914,

Up to this time this office has no knowledge of settle-

ment having been made, and as the item has been in correspondence
for a long

time, please furhish any information as to when we
may expect remittance

Yours respectfully,
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27
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